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Summer 2018
Prep League

GYM DATE TIME DIVISION TEAM - HOME vs AWAY
Tuesday, June 19 7:25 PM Prep League Weimer vs LaMonica
Tuesday, June 19 8:10 PM Prep League Kings vs Winders
Saturday, June 23 2:25 PM Prep League Wolves vs Weimer
Saturday, June 23 3:10 PM Prep League Wizards vs Bloyd
Saturday, June 23 3:55 PM Prep League Chatting vs Majors
Saturday, June 23 4:40 PM Prep League Kings vs LaMonica
Tuesday, June 26 7:25 PM Prep League Chatting vs Wizards
Tuesday, June 26 8:10 PM Prep League Bloyd vs LaMonica

Wednesday, June 27 5:45 PM Prep League Majors vs Bloyd
Wednesday, June 27 6:30 PM Prep League Winders vs Wizards
Wednesday, June 27 7:15 PM Prep League Kings vs Wolves
Wednesday, June 27 8:00 PM Prep League Weimer vs Chatting
Saturday, June 30 12:05 PM Prep League LaMonica vs Wizards
Saturday, June 30 12:50 PM Prep League Winders vs Weimer
Saturday, June 30 1:35PM Prep League Majors vs Kings
Saturday, June 30 2:25 PM Prep League Wolves vs Chatting
Thursday, July 5 6:35 PM Prep League Kings vs Weimer
Thursday, July 5 7:20 PM Prep League Wolves vs Bloyd
Thursday, July 5 8:05 PM Prep League Chatting vs Winders
Saturday, July 7 3:05 PM Prep League Wizards vs Majors
Saturday, July 7 3:50 PM Prep League LaMonica vs Chatting
Saturday, July 7 4:35 PM Prep League Bloyd vs Winders
Tuesday, July 10 7:25 PM Prep League Majors vs Kings
Tuesday, July 10 8:10 PM Prep League Winders vs Weimer
Thursday, July 12 7:25 PM Prep League Wolves vs Chatting
Thursday, July 12 8:10 PM Prep League LaMonica vs Wizards
Saturday, July 14 10:50 AM Prep League Weimer vs Chatting
Saturday, July 14 11:35 AM Prep League Bloyd vs LaMonica
Saturday, July 14 12:20 PM Prep League Winders vs Wizards
Tuesday, July 17 7:25 PM Prep League Wizards vs Wolves
Tuesday, July 17 8:10 PM Prep League Weimer vs Majors
Saturday, July 21 12:10 PM Prep League Bloyd vs Kings
Saturday, July 21 12:55 PM Prep League LaMonica vs Winders
Saturday, July 21 1:40 PM Prep League Wizards vs Weimer




Saturday, July 21

2:25 PM

Prep League

Wolves vs Majors

Tuesday, July 24 7:25 PM Prep League Kings vs Wolves
Tuesday, July 24 8:10 PM Prep League Bloyd vs Majors
Saturday, July 28 10:35 AM Prep League Chatting vs Kings
Saturday, July 28 11:20 AM Prep League Majors vs Winders
Saturday, July 28 12:05 PM Prep League LaMonica vs Wolves
Saturday, July 28 12:50 PM Prep League Weimer vs Bloyd
Saturday, August 4 10:35 AM Prep League Kings vs Wizards
Saturday, August 4 11:20 AM Prep League Bloyd vs Chatting
Saturday, August 4 12:05 PM Prep League Majors vs LaMonica
Saturday, August 4 12:50 PM Prep League Winders vs Wolves

All Games at CALVARY BAPTIST CHURCH.

Team listed first (HOME) has bench closest to the door.

Family and Friends are expected to maintain an encouraging environment.

Post Season Tournament to begin on August 4th.

All times subject to change. Visit www.glendoverbasketball.com

for the most current weekly schedule.




